List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

April 14 & 15, 2015
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Vadim Yashomenko
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	vadim.yashomenko@arcelormittal.com
	302-897-5272

	Walter Parker
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	walter.parker@arcelormittal.com
	484-889-2285

	Michael Wooddell
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	michael.wooddell@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2130

	George Rader
	ATI Brackenridge
	george.rader@atimetals.com
	724-226-5605

	George Sursen
	Canadian Ferro/Thermatex
	gsursen@cdnferroref.ca
	905-515-8268

	Tad Walters
	Canadian Ferro/Thermatex
	twalters@thermatex.com
	905-662-8381

	Josh Hagy
	CarTech Reading
	jhagy@cartech.com
	610-208-3904

	Brian Kunkel
	CarTech Reading
	bkunkel@cartech.com
	610-208-3410

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetals@comcast.net
	412-638-2139

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	412-977-8606

	Patrick McCarthy
	Crucible Industries
	patrick.mccarthy@crucible.com
	315-470-9125

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	330-568-3023

	Brian Connell
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bconnell@elwd.com
	330-568-3040

	Bob Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	rscarmack@elwd.com
	330-506-9234

	Dave Reau
	Ellwood National Steel
	dreau@elwd.com
	814-563-8781

	Dan Raiser
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	draiser@elwd.com
	724-614-0166

	Darrin Schwartz
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	dschwartz@elwd.com
	724-658-6786

	Brendan Connolly
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	bconnolly@elwd.com
	724-658-6199

	Bjorn Gabrielsson
	Ellwood Quality Steels 
	bgabrielsson@elwd.com
	724-658-6510

	Jeff Towns
	Exochem Corporation
	jtowns@exochem.com
	330-426-9898

	Tim Jenkins
	Exochem Corporation
	tjenkins@exochem.com
	440-865-0523

	Alberto Vazquez
	Frisa
	alberto.vazquez@frisa.com
	+52-8181530349

	Mike Pinney
	I2r
	pinney@powercableco.com
	330-495-4052

	Karl Schwenk
	I2r
	schwenk@I2rpower.com
	330-588-3000

	Christian Buchmaier
	Inteco
	christian.buchmaier@inteco.at
	+43-6645068311

	Chris Hayman
	Inteco
	chris.hayman@inteco.at
	972-876-0584

	Ken Reppert
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	kreppert@lhforge.com
	610-332-8211

	Mark Royer
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	mroyer@lhforge.com
	610-332-8236

	John Giesey
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	jgiesey@lsmelting.com
	412-601-2042

	Chad Ireland
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	cireland@lsmelting.com
	724-537-7731

	Wolfgang Schulz
	Lintorfer EisengieBerei GmbH
	wolfgang.schulz@lintorfereg.de
	+49-2102380645

	Gunnar Jentsch
	Lintorfer EisengieBerei GmbH
	gunnar.jentsch@lintorfereg.de
	+49-0173851318

	Wayne Gerberick
	Magnesita
	wayne.gerberick@magnesita.com
	717-827-1428

	Bob Mascara
	Magnesita
	bob.mascara@magnesita.com
	330-501-5151

	Horacio Lima
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	hl@rammglobal.com
	330-534-1694

	Gary Shreve
	Resco
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	412-600-5238

	Frank Hanna
	Snowshoe Refractories
	frank.hanna@firebricks.com
	570-295-4678

	Anna Dawson
	Special Metals Huntington Alloys
	adawson@specialmetals.com
	304-730-9794

	Rami Tremblay
	Sorel Forge
	rtremblay@sorelforge.com
	450-746-4121

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	mike.labanow@imerys.com
	440-288-3668

	Russ Miller
	Stollberg Inc.
	grussmiller@verizon.net
	610-662-7312

	Jason Bowser
	Superior Forge & Steel
	jbowser@sfsrolls.com
	412-445-1211

	Dave Delmaster
	Union Electric 
	ddelmaster@uniones.com
	724-947-7213

	Issac Garcia
	University of Pittsburgh
	cigarcia@pitt.edu
	412-624-9731

	Allan Arenas
	University of Pittsburgh
	ara79@pitt.edu
	412-708-3571

	Chris Camino
	Vesuvius
	chris.camino@vesuvius.com
	330-591-1271

	John Neal
	Vesuvius 
	john.neal@us.vesuvius.com
	330-509-1160

	Konstantin Redkin
	Whemco
	kredkin@whemco.com
	412-719-9027

	Sean Loney
	Whemco
	sloney@whemco.com
	724-643-1004


